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377
19
87

134

SOMMIERES 21/04/2013 85cc_LIGUE&KIDS_Clt_M1

FILHOL Robin
CHARLIER Maxime
AMATA Allan

MONZO Melvin
SERIEYS Anthony
MARTINEZ Mathilde
BEILLARD Calvin
BONMARCHAND Antoine
PERPINAN Theo
PIQUET Axel
APARICIO Guillllaume
BARTOLI Leny
CABROL Romain-
GUEN Yannick
BONNAL Steve
ASCOLESTTI Romain
SAHUC MackaA«
SENEGAS Lorenzo
PRUVOST Elliot
BOURROUMANA Loan
PUJOL Robin
MARCELLIN Chloe
POULAIN-D'ANDECY Alex

Tps cumulé NT Ecart/1er Ecart/préc.

14:50.450
14:51.741
15:03.994
15:08.792
15:31.079
15:49.637
15:58.581
16:14.546
16:15.189
16:17.791
16:39.587
16:41.733
17:24.483
14:51.083
14:54.170
15:14.961
15:16.898
15:24.431
16:11.289
16:17.472
16:45.094
17:57.074
18:45.707
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1.291
13.544
18.342
40.629
59.187

1:08.131
1:24.096
1:24.739
1:27.341
1:49.137
1:51.283
2:34.033

1 Tour
1 Tour
1 Tour
1 Tour
1 Tour
1 Tour
1 Tour
1 Tour
1 Tour
2 Tours

1.291
12.253
4,798
22.287
18.558
8.944
15.965
0.643
2.602
21.796
2.146
42.750
1 Tour
3.087
20.791
1.937
7.533
46.858
6.183
27.622
1:11.980
1 Tour

Meil. tour
2:26.306
2:24.562
2:27.059
2:27.395
2:32.032
2:36.110
2:37.711
2:41.079
2:39.695
2:35.072
2:39.722
2:37.919
2:50.291
2:52.446
2:49.306
2:54.545
2:47.446
2:58.072
3:08.378
2:48.955
2:52.524
3:30.259
3:51.251



